Innovative Catheter Technology
MICROVENTION and Headway are registered trademarks of MicroVention, Inc. PHIL is a trademark of
MicroVention, Inc. Onyx is a trademark of  Covidien.• Scientific and clinical data related to this document are on
file at MicroVention, Inc. Refer to Instructions for Use for additional information.  ©2014 MicroVention, Inc.
MM268(I) Rev.C  8/14
MicroVention, Inc.
Worldwide Headquarters PH +1.714.247.8000
1311 Valencia Avenue

Body/Tip
Tip
Shape
Usable
Length
Flexible
Distal
Length
OD
Prox./Dist.
Dead
Space
Tip
Markers
   (inches) (cm) (cm) (French)
Headway Duo, 156cm MC162156S 0.0165 / 0.0165 STR 156 9 2.1 / 1.6 0.34 ml 2
Headway Duo, 167cm MC162167S 0.0165 / 0.013 STR 167 9 2.1 / 1.3 0.35 ml 1
Trackability / Shape Retention / Durability
Used with
HEADWAY® MICROCATHETER - NEXT GENERATION CATHETER PERFORMANCE WITH IMPROVED TRACKABILITY AND CONTROL
M

2.6FHydrophilic	Coating		110cm
SPECIFICATIONS
Headway®
Microcatheter	with	Hydrophilic	Coating
1	per	box.	Includes	shaping	mandrel	and	introducer	sheath.
Product Name Description Product Code ID
Tip
Shape
Usable
Length
OD
Prox./Distal
Tip
Markers
    (inches) (cm) (French)
Headway17 Advanced ‘Soft’ Straight MC172150S 0.017 STR 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Straight MC172150SX 0.017 STR 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Pre-shaped tip 45 MC17215045X 0.017 45 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Pre-shaped tip 90 MC17215090X 0.017 90 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Pre-shaped tip J MC172150JX 0.017 J 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway21 Straight MC212150S 0.021 STR 150 2.5 / 2.0 2
Headway27 Straight MC272150S 0.027 STR 150 3.1 / 2.6 2
Headway27 Straight MC272156S 0.027 STR 156 3.1 / 2.6 2
Dead	space	of	Headway®	17	microcatheter	is	0.41cc	and	0.26cc	with	MicroVention	hub	adaptor.